LTA6771 LTA6772 LTA6773
4 ns, High Speed Comparator With Push-pull Outputs
P-1
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Linearin and designs are registered trademarks of Linearin Technology Corporation.
© Copyright Linearin Technology Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
F

e
t
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Quantity Mark Code
LTA6771XT6/R6* SOT23-6L Tape and Reel, 3000 R71
LTA6771XS8/R8* SOIC-8L Tape and Reel, 4000 R6771
LTA6772XT8S/R6 SOT23-8L Tape and Reel, 3000 R6772
LTA6772XS8/R8 SOIC-8L Tape and Reel, 4000 R6772
LTA6772XV8/R6 MSOP-8L Tape and Reel, 3000 R6772
LTA6773XT5/R6* SOT23-5L Tape and Reel, 3000 73U
LTA6773XC5/R6* SC70-5L Tape and Reel, 3000 73U
* Preview Status (Not for MP stage, pls contact with us if you have request)
Pin Configuration (Top View)
1 6
2 5
3 4
SHDN
OUT
V+
-IN
V-
+IN
-
+
LTA6771
SOT23-6
1 8
2 7
3 6
SHDN
V+
OUT
NC
-IN
+IN
-
+
4 5 NCV-
LTA6771
SOIC-8L
1 8
2 7
3 6
SHDN
V+
OUT
NC
-IN
+IN
-
+
4 5 NCV-
LTA6771
SOT23-8L
Pin Functions: LTA6771
Symbol
Pin Number
Description SOIC-8L/
SOT23-8L